
69th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA'18"M

Session Results

Session 8 B

TUE 20 FEB 2018  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 25 Bantam (56kg) RUSTAMOV Umud AZE

FORD Raymond USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA Terji BUL

CRO

GRE

KAZ

KOS

IVANOV Ivelin

GUSTINTO Ervardo

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

YERALIYEV Aidamir

DEMOLLI Latif

26:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 26 Bantam (56kg) AHMEDOV Shakhrier RUS

IVANOV Iulian MDA

RED ABD R3 0:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDA Edilberto Enrique BUL

IRI

GRE

USA

KOS

TOMCHEV Stoyan

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

CRUZ Dominico

DEMOLLI Latif

20:16

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 27 Bantam (56kg) MOHAMMADPOURSAMARAI Sajad IRI

VYETOSHKIN Vladyslav UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CRUZ Dominico CRO

FIN

KAZ

BUL

BUL

GUSTINTO Ervardo

JUTILA Terji

YERALIYEV Aidamir

IVANOV Ivelin

TOMCHEV Stoyan

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 28 Light Heavy (81kg) PETKOV Plamen BUL

de MELO Cleverton BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ YERALIYEV Aidamir ESP

GRE

KOS

IRI

FIN

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

DEMOLLI Latif

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

JUTILA Terji

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 29 Light Heavy (81kg) KHARLAMOV Valerii UKR

ISMAILOV Islam NOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTINTO Ervardo USA

GRE

BUL

IRI

FIN

CRUZ Dominico

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

IVANOV Ivelin

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

JUTILA Terji

30:24

30:24

29:25

28:27

30:24

RED

BLUE

6 30 Light Heavy (81kg) CHRISTOPHER IVAN ALB Jean MRI

KALAMARAS Polyneikis GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL TOMCHEV Stoyan ESP

KAZ

KOS

USA

BUL

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

YERALIYEV Aidamir

DEMOLLI Latif

CRUZ Dominico

IVANOV Ivelin

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 31 Light Heavy (81kg) KOKHANCHIK Mikhail KAZ

GULIYEV Eldar AZE

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin ESP

CRO

FIN

BUL

IRI

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

GUSTINTO Ervardo

JUTILA Terji

TOMCHEV Stoyan

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 32 Super Heavy (+91kg) HOVHANNISYAN Gurgen ARM

GEORGIEV Aleksandar BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif CRO

USA

ESP

GRE

IRI

GUSTINTO Ervardo

CRUZ Dominico

ACENDA Edilberto Enrique

POTACHIDIS Nikolaos

FAGHIHNASIRI Meghdad

29:27

30:24

29:27

29:27

30:25


